AGE-TIMING

Julerennet 28. des. Slalom, Sogn Skisenter

Hafslo IL alpint

Resultatliste (Standard (pr. klasse))

StNr
J11-12 ar
1 42
2 44
3 41
4 45
43
46
G11-12 ar
1 52
2 53
3 54
J13-14 ar
1 62
2 60
3 61
4 66
5 65
6 67
7 64
63
G13-14 ar
1 75
2 72
3 76
4 78
5 77
73
74
J 15-16 ar
1 85
2 84
3 83
86
Junior | M 17-18
1 101

Navn

Felde Julia

Skrede Emilie

Felde Olianne

Aspelund Mathilde Kristin
Munthe Olsen Siri
Nedrebg Tiril Hoff

Aargen Taklo Havard
Indrebg Ola
Hellesge Eskil

Indrebg Nora

Felde Marthea
Hofslundsengen Kristin
Rgysum Camilla
Nygard Sara

Brenden Evita

Reed Marlene

Munthe Olsen Ida

Hetle Havard

Helle Felde Elias
Hofslundsengen Eivind
Rand Jan Henden
Aspelund Hakon

Felde Johan

Fugle Egil Mathias

Nedrebg Tuva Hoff
Lambrechts Oda Hage
Berg Wilma Isabellla
Rgysum Julie Venes

Felde Reiel Daling

Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt

Fgds.ar Klubb

Haugen IL
Jglster IL
Breimsbygda IL
Hafslo IL
Sogndal IL Ski
Fgrde IL

Jglster IL
Fgrde IL
Hafslo IL

Fgrde IL
Fgrde IL
Sogndal IL Ski
Sogndal IL
Fgrde IL
Sogndal
Fgrde IL Ski
Sogndal IL Ski

Breimsbygda IL
Breimsbygda IL
Sogndal IL Ski
Haugen IL
Hafslo IL
Haugen IL
Jglster IL

Fgrde IL
Fgrde IL
Hafslo IL
Sogndal IL

Breimsbygda IL

28.12.2016 - 19:45:09

Kjpnn

1.omgang

1:10.38
1:13.05
1:18.11
1:23.03

DNF
1:30.20

1:07.73
1:20.75
1:15.46

1:04.10
1:06.83
1:07.79
1:09.90
1:11.29
1:17.27
1:17.87

DsQ

59.39
1:00.96
1:06.85
1:41.23
1:29.33

DsQ
DNS

1:07.33
1:08.57
1:12.58

DNF

59.70

2.omgang

1:12.11
1:13.38
1:18.32
1:22.01
1:17.07

DsQ

1:08.30
1:21.55
1:28.37

1:04.46
1:07.67
1:09.22
1:11.36
1:13.86
1:17.84
1:19.03
1:14.61

59.19
1:02.62
1:06.44
1:12.28
1:26.71
1:07.80

DNS

1:08.28
1:08.49
1:15.35
1:09.88

59.10

2:22.49
2:26.43
2:36.43
2:45.04
1:17.07
1:30.20

2:16.03
2:42.30
2:43.83

2:08.56
2:14.50
2:17.01
2:21.26
2:25.15
2:35.11
2:36.90
1:14.61

1:58.58
2:03.58
2:13.29
2:53.51
2:56.04
1:07.80

2:15.61
2:17.06
2:27.93
1:09.88

1:58.80

+3.94
+13.94
+22.55

+26.27
+27.80

+5.94
+8.45
+12.70
+16.59
+26.55
+28.34

+5.00
+14.71
+54.93
+57.46

+1.45
+12.32

www.alge-timing.com
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